072418 © 2018 HCi  •  www.hciterminator.com  •  P: (586) 268-1640  •  F: (586) 979-8318Note: Information subject to change without notice.
Automatic Balancing Valve
Automatic Flow Limiter, Union, 400 WOG
TAF
Features
•  +/- 5% accuracy
• Two pressure / temperature (PT) ports
• 100% lead tested
Pressure and Temperature Rating
• 400 WOG
• 325°F Max
Smart Part Number Ordering Guide
A
B
Material Specifications
Part Materials
Body Lead Free Brass - CW510L
Union Nut (2) Brass - CW617N
Tail Piece (2) Lead Free Brass - CW510L
Temperature Test Port Brass - CW617N
Balancing Cartridge 316 Stainless Steel
Dimensions
Size A B
1/2” 5.23 2.29
3/4” 5.25 2.29
1” 6.32 2.29
*Lengths is for FNPT x MNPT valve, additional dimensions available upon
request
GPM Ordering Guide
Cartridge Pressure
Range GPM
C2-L 2-32 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.50 6.00 7.00 8.00
C2-H 5-60 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known
to the State of California to cause cancer, and lead, which is known to the State of
California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go
to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
!
TAF-BFRM-X 3.0
TA1 B F RM X 3.0
Valve Size
A 1/2"
B 3/4"
C 1"
Inlet Type
No Reduction
F FNPT
M MNPT
C SWT
Single Reduction*
RF FNPT
RM MNPT
RC SWT
Double Reduction**
2RF FNPT
2RM MNPT
2RC SWT
*Only available on 3/4” and 1” valves
**Only available on 1" valves
Optional Accessories
X Extended PT Ports
Outlet Type
F FNPT
M MNPT
C SWT
Optional See GPM
Guide